
O/o. PGM (S&M - CM)    

BSNL, Chennai Telephones, 

5th Floor, 10, Dams Road,  

Chennai – 600 002. 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

No. PGM(S&M)-CM/GSM/SIM Tender/2020-21 dt@Chennai -2  the 08-10-2020 

 

CORRIGENDUM AND EXTENSION OF DATE & TIME OF EOI 

 

Ref:  1. GM(S&M)-CM/SIM Cards/T-001/2020-21 issued on 01.09.2020 

 2. PGM(S&M)-CM/GSM/SIM Tender/2020-21 the 21-09-2020 

 3. PGM(S&M)-CM/GSM/SIM Tender/2020-21 the 01-10-2020 

 

 

 This notification is in continuation of the NIT published by Chennai Telephones, on 

01.09.2020 and subsequent corrigendums published on 21.09.2020 and 01.10.2020, 

 

 Due to some unavoidable circumstances, the submission and opening of bids for the Tender 

mentioned in Reference is rescheduled as below: 

 

Key Dates Tender End Date and Time  :- 15-10-2020 1300 Hrs 

  Tender Opening Date and Time :- 15-10-2020 1530 Hrs 

 

 

 

 
  Sd/-

   

 

 AGM(S&M)-CM

 

 

 

 

 

 


